

17E005 East Duck Lake Rd

			Elmer's		Reith-Riley	
Item	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
Clearing	Acre	3	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 23,400.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	18	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 26,730.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00
Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	Ea	2	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	238	\$ 165.00	\$ 39,270.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 32,130.00
_Ditching	Sta	45	\$ 700.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 38,250.00
_Berm Grading	Sta	80	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	3000	\$ 16.75	\$ 50,250.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 63,000.00
HMA, LVSPWedge	Ton	4500	\$ 62.50	\$ 281,250.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 252,000.00
HMA, LVSPOverlay	Ton	220	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 13,200.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	10.66	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 37,523.20	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 21,320.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	56300	\$ 0.06	\$ 3,378.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 2,815.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	56300	\$ 0.06	\$ 3,378.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 2,815.00
_Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
_Slope Restoration, Type c, Modified	Syd	27600	\$ 3.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 124,200.00
Monument Box	Ea	6	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
Monument Box Adjust	Ea	6	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
Monument Preservation	Ea	6	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
Total			\$ 669,859.20		\$ 730,030.00	

